

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 5-10, 2019

		<u>Paid to Seller</u>					<u>Cost to Buyer</u>				
Sale #	Seller	Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.	Floor
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department											
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects											
Lot - 30 Dairy Market Steers											
Thru Lot - 39 Description not found											
1	Schlegel, Natalie	0.00	89.52	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
304		2.00	2984.00	---	---	---	2894.48	---	---	---	\$2,984.00
500	** Hummel Insurance Agency & Western		100.00%	2984.00	0.00						

							\$2,894.48				
2	Drzazga, Ethan	0.00	78.54	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
67		2.00	2618.00	---	---	---	2539.46	---	---	---	\$2,618.00
436	MAC OIL		100.00%	2618.00	0.00						

							\$2,539.46				
3	Jones, Austin	0.00	74.21	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
171		1.60	2473.60	---	---	---	2399.39	---	---	---	\$2,473.60
577	**Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Svc Ctr		100.00%	2473.60	0.00						

							\$2,399.39				
4	Raber II, Brandon	0.00	82.38	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
280		2.00	2746.00	---	---	---	2663.62	---	---	---	\$2,746.00
170	Melway Paving		100.00%	2746.00	0.00						

							\$2,663.62				
5	Nicholson, Andrew	0.00	87.59	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
255		1.80	2919.60	---	---	---	2832.01	---	---	---	\$2,919.60
307	TBONE (one word) SALES LLC		100.00%	2919.60	0.00						

							\$2,832.01				
6	Jones, Alexis	0.00	72.29	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
169		1.75	2409.75	---	---	---	2337.46	---	---	---	\$2,409.75
653	Millersburg Tire		100.00%	2409.75	0.00						

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 5-10, 2019

Sale # Seller Show # Buyer(s)		<u>Paid to Seller</u>					<u>Cost to Buyer</u>						
		Flat Price Bid	Seller % Ded 1 Sale Price	Seller Flat Ded 1 Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 1 Price / lb Ded 2	Add. Net	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1 Total	Buyer Flat Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Add. Chrg	Floor Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department													
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects													
Lot - 30 Dairy Market Steers													
Thru Lot - 39 Description not found													

							\$2,337.46						
7	Schneider, Ian	0.00	81.42	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	
314		2.00	2714.00	---	---	---	2632.58	---	---	---	---	\$2,714.00	
57	Commercial & Savings Bank		100.00%	2714.00	0.00								

							\$2,632.58						
8	Freeman, Wyatt	0.00	80.04	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	
87		2.00	2668.00	---	---	---	2587.96	---	---	---	---	\$2,668.00	
645	**Trec Transport Rick & Crystal Neuenshw		50.00%	1334.00	0.00								
646	**T&M Transfer Taylor & Meghan Neuenshwa		50.00%	1334.00	0.00								

							\$2,587.96						
Totals:		\$0.00	\$645.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
		\$21,532.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20,886.96	\$20,886.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21,532.95		
# Animals Sold:		8					Add - On Commission: \$0.00				Add-Ons :		\$0.00
Average Bid:		1.8938									Buyer Total + Add-Ons :		\$21,532.95
Average Seller Price:		\$2,691.62											
Total Weight:		11410.00											
End Of Report													